
2023 SC Board of Paroles and Pardons Calendar  
(Revised 01/11/2023) 

 
Month Full Board Single Panels Pardon Hearings Administrative 

Meeting 
January Wed. January 04 

Wed. January 25 
Wed. January 18 

Thurs. January 19 
Wed. January 11 Wed. January 11 

February Wed. February 22 Tues. February 07 
Wed. February 08 
Tues. February 14 
Wed. February 15 

Wed. February 01  

March Thurs. March 02 
Wed. March 08 
Wed. March 29 

Wed. March 15 
Thurs. March 16 
Wed. March 22 
Thurs. March 23 

Wed. March 01  

April Wed. April 12 
Wed. April 26 

APAI 04/16-
04/19 

Wed. April 05  

May Wed. May 24 Tues. May 09 
Wed. May 17 
Thurs. May 18 
Wed. May 31 

Wed. May 03  

June Wed. June 21 Tues. June 13 
Wed. June 14 

Wed. June 07  

July Wed. July 26 Wed. July 19 
Thurs. July 20 

Wed. July 12 
Thurs. Jul 27 

Wed. July 12 

August Wed. August 16 
Wed. August 30 

Tues August 08 
Wed. August 09 
Wed. August 23 
Thurs. August 24 

Wed. August 02  

September Wed. September 27 Tues. September 12 
Wed. September 13 
Wed. September 20 
Thurs. September 21 

Wed. September 06  

October Wed. October 25 Tues. October 10 
 Wed. October 11 
Wed. October 18 
Thurs. October 19 

Tues. October 03 Wed. October 04 - 
Training 

November Wed. November 29 Tues. November 07 
Wed. November 08 
Tues. November 14 
Wed. November 15 

Wed. November 01  

December  Tues. December 12 
Wed. December 13 

Wed. December 06  

This schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances 


